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uinrlfu nqda4arirg{ uo;zrmrudxl / lnformation Reporting
utnrt / Product Name: SCB Business Net

uururatflrg6 / Account No.
dailntguir{iufi / Date

2510212Q24 23:08 Xl

?510212024 23:10 Xl

25tO2t2A24 23'.18 Xl

2510212024 23:23 X1

2510212024 23:25 X1

2510212O24 23:31 X1

2510212424 23:41 X1

2514212024 23:42 X1

2510212024 23:55 X1

26t02{2024 AO:A8 X1

2610212024 00:32 Xl

26t0212024 01:21 X'l

2614212024 01:22 X1

2610212024 02:19 Xl

26lA2tZA24 02:51 Xl

26t02t2024 03.16 X1

26102i2024 03:53 X1

2610212024 A6:01 Xl

2610212024 06:09 Xj

2610212424 06:43 X1

26102/2024 A6:44 Xl

261A2t2024 08:10 X1

2610212424 10:16 X1

26tA21202410:47 X'l

26102{2A24 11:31 X1

26t421202411'.42 X1

261021202412:25 X1

26/A212A2412:28 Xl

2610212024 12:50 X'l

261021202414:15 X1

2610212024 14:16 X1

26t42t2424 M.26 X1

261A212024 14:29 Xl

26142/202415:42 X]

2610212424 16:25 X1

0022849553

26t02t2A24

NiA

N/A

NiA

N/A

NIA

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

NIA

N/A

N/A

NIA

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

Debit Credit

1.005.00

1,060.00

900.00

965.00

865.00

757.44

1,000.00

312.00

1,020.00

850.00

1,000.00

900.00

38.00

514.00

1 ,100.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

955.00

500.00

82s.00

900.00

825.00

900.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

815.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

525.00

815.00

4.000.00

955.00

300"00

1,060.00

855.00

il:crnfl?,or1"run1r : utn1ifl umfl fiufisufiriaurnf,-r
Report Type : Histor"ical $tatement

deriqf, I Account Name
26142t2024

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
mnflr3u / Currency. lua

Description

n11nu (KTB)/X525990

nfi nr'lnu (KBAN K) X7 A327 3

nffn:'tnu (KBANK) /X21 2935

nfi n r'lnu (KBAN K) lX77 2228

SCB/THEPHA RAK SANE BUNBA/X638418

nftnr'lyru (KBANK) /X270388

nftn:lnu (KBANK) iX534606

nftnrlyru (KBANK) /X03571 3

ndn':'inu (KBANK) /X'l 14665

Yulouorn SCB x5729 uru frrgrgr u,ollsou

n.1.trvn'r {BBL) /X143696

iulauorn SCB x8563 uru airrJs y{l:luon

1:-rloua-rn SCB x8563 uru tiutlu'irnituon

nplnu (KTB) 1X21239A

SuTouorn SCB x4299 urr rlinuoi wruut'iu

iulouorn SCB x5038 urr tirytlu yio-luriu

rru11'trrnru{-rer (TTB) fi 336059

n:-.rIrau (KTB) lX7 32434

nfi n:lru (KBANK) 1X4491 64

nr{rnw (BBL) /X209806

nfi n:lnu (KBANK) iX81 9090

Sulouo,n SCB x6898 uru wn fieri

Sulouorn SCB x71 11 rnu fiiuoi rnErsr

n:31vru (KTB)/X076189

n':'rImr (KTB) /X646664

iulourrn SCB x8642 rnu fiflftfl.rul Hn-lil

Sulouorn SCB x8563 uru aitdu utl,luon

yturilmuruflro (TTB) /X325921

nfi n t'lyru (KBANK) lX7 3557 V

nfi n :'lyru (KBAN K) 1X7941 57

nftn:'lyrn (KBANK) lX31 0083

nft n rlr,tu (KBAN K) 1X8237 9A

{uTor.Ltrn SCB x9206 trtu r:nr ue.lilu

npurw (BBL) /X261755

nfinrlnu (I(BANK) 1X031377
nnlnrrfiorroft O -27 1 7 -7 7 77
t0-2777-7777

uoqn l[?rfioun&^' ---- -lrward
Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ATM

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENEI

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET
4,, a, - -tonar:rT h"tdrtilru'io*rinrutrlu{tidruro"o-in}r'}o1:f,'rflortxdr.iru:yuuctorur{aErai;il.r5
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lnawrruud ffi
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Siam eommereial Bank PCL,
I nuuttorfilun urNoq{nr rtnoq{nr nyrN. 10900
I Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Pages 2 of 3

uTnr:rluno.iiaunfi alf, uo;nwrusi"t.l1 / I nformation Reporting:uinrr / Product Name : SGB Business Net

dtsrnusot'lruntr : utnrt'nunrtfiufirg€riauuff+
Report Type : Historical Statement

dorirgf / Aecourri,r*lame
26t02t2024

0022849553

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

261A212Q24 17:14 X] ENET N/A

2610212024 17:24 X1 ENET N/A

261A212A24 11:29 Xl CDM N/A

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
nqariu / Currency. tHB

lnrvard
Description

nlroioqaur (BAY) /X070587

SrTouorn SCB x9992 rnr lur*u 0.rfiau

. 3 IN 1 PTTOR YEAK BAN DIREK
woNG/x537826
nfi n t"hru (KBAN K) /X938300

nftn:'lnu (KBANK) /X978634

nftn:'lyrsr (KBANK) 1X777A02

Counter Service at 7-11 (07258)

nfinr'lrru (KBANK) 1X076463

tuTor*orn SCB x4031 uru r+rrifiqni rtnrrerr

nr.rlnu (KTB) lX742665

nfinrlyu (KBANI() txo6g242

n;flnu (KTB) 1X597649

nft n':lyiu (KBAN K) 1X63127 8

nfi nrlyru (KBAN K) iX383337

ooufiu (GSB) /X331508

nfin':'lnu (KBANK) IX49O37O

n:r1mu (KTB) tX283324

nfi n:'lilcr (KBANK) ixs65833

nftn:'iyru (KBANK) lXi 08539

tllouarn SCB x8675 Lnu rilnflr1 Trrfnrrr

nft n rlntr (KBAN K) 1X253024

nfrn:'luu iKBANK) txg347 1 1

Sulouorn SCB x4134 urlnrr inii roofiu

n+.rei5oqaur (BAY) /X77851 2

nfi n :'lvrir (KBAN K) /XS35577

n1.irvrr.rr (BBL) IX47 4844

n'r-r'iru (KTB) lX51 2687

fl nr:'lvrutrn ro (TTB) /X209939

nfinr'lyru (KBANK) /X592906

tulouorn SCB x4744 uru oxnru 10i4fi

nfin:'lfls (KBANK) iX794638

Sulouorn SCB x5333 uru eiun'r 6itfiu

nfin:'tvru (KBANK) /X630383

nfi n:'1nu (KBANK) /X988357

iln:Mrfi qsrofr a-27 77 -77 71
ta-2777-7777

ENET NiA

ENET N/A

ENET NIA

TELL N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET NIA

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET N/A

ENET NiA

ENET NIA

uoofiitrfifrounr
Credit

'1,000.00

915.00

905.00

1,050.00

800.00

850.00

1,800.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

900.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

900.00

1,050,00

1,000.00

850_00

850.00

900.00

s05.00

800.00

450.00

900,00

905.00

850.00

900.00

850.00

1,000.00

800.00

850.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

850,00

850.00

Debit

26142t2024 17:47 X1

2610212024 180A X1

26102t202418'.15 X1

26142i2024 18:22 C1

261021202418:35 X1

2610212O?4 18:36 XI

26t02t2A2418'.46 Xl

2610212024 19AQ X 1

26t02t2424 19'.23 X1

26t0212024 19:23 Xl

2610212024 19:33 XI

26/02t2A2419..39 Xl

2614212024 19:39 X1

2614212A24 19:42 X1

2614212024 19:44 Xl

26fi212024 19:45 X1

26142t2O24 19:45 X1

261421202419:52 X'l

261A212A24 19:53 Xl

26102/2024 19:56 X1

2610212424 20:2A Xl

261A2D024 2A:21 Xl

2610212024 2Q:24 XI

26t02t2024 203A X1

2614212Q24 20:45 X1

26|4212Q24 20:51 X1

2610212A24 2O:54 X1

2610212024 2Q:54 X1

26142/2024 21:01 X1

2610212024 21:07 X1

26J42/2024 21'.11 X1

a,, a,
Ion6r']rr.i hiiirrtlrrtio.lfinrur,ilusirldrurora-l;uretr:dr{qfiriddru:yuufia}l};ixtflai d.l}i5
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information I
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Siam Gommercial Bank PGL,
I nuu{rqrfirr*n rrmtoqf,n'r rroeq{nr nvrx. 10900
I Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Pages 3 of 3

u-znr tiu nqda4nriry{l uar fl u.rruqitl / I nformation Re portin g
uinrr / Product Name : SGB Business Net

uururatriEf, / Account No.
tarunr:uir.riufi / Date

rh;rnmrarnunr: : utnr'r:runtrtfiufirgf,fiauufr.r
Report Type : Historical Statement

darieg{ / Accaunt Name TRUM Q Co.,LTD0022849553
26tCI2t2024 fl{ z6nznoz4 snnriu / Currency. THB

Date Time TrCode Channel Cheque No

2610212024 21:13 Xl ENET N/A

2610212O24 21:16 X1 ENET N/A

2610212024 ?1'.23 X1 ENET N/A

26102/2024 21:25 X1 ENET N/A

2610212024 21:26 X1 ENET NIA

2610212024 21:55 X1 ENET N/A

2614212024 21:67 X1 ENET NIA

2610212024 22:02 X1 ENET N/A

26lA2lQA24 22:02 X1 ENET N/A

26t02t2424 22:05 X1 ENET N/A

2610212024 22:12 X1 ENET N/A

2610212424 22:13 X1 ENET N/A

2610212024 22:18 X1 ENET N/A

2610212024 22:18 X1 ATM N/A

26/02/2424 22:19 XI

261A2t2024 22:26 X1

2614212024 22:29 X1

26102t2024 22:32 Xl

2610212424 22:42 X1

2610212024 22:51 X1

26102t2024 22:59 X1

26!4212024 23:04 X1

Total Debits

Total Credits

Debit
uoofi.rl?rfiaunil

Credit

800.00

410.00

900.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

1,060.00

825.00

950.00

1,050.00

900.00

1,100.00

1,000.00

865.00

590.00

1,000.00

900.00

900.00

1,000.00

1,005.00

1,030.00

950.00

M,381.00

)rward
Description

nfinr'lnu (KBANK) /X6021 64

Yulouorn SCB x9778 erf iauqri miisr

nfi n'r'tvru (KBAN K) /X359485

nfin:lnu (I{BANK) lX31A743

n:.i1nu (KTB) lXO49501

nqr'tvru (KTB) 1X985885

nftnrlnu (KBANK) 1X3491 00

ii.ilauorn SCB x6898 r.r'ru lrn fioi

nxlnu (KTB) 1X447374

n:roSourur (BAY) /X4071 60

nftnr'[nr (l(BANK) /X246559

nfi n r'tyrir ( KBAN K) lX7 47 853

nft n':liru (I(BANK) /X1 30957

ON NUCH BRANCH#1 SANE
BUNBAIX63B41 8

Sutouorn SCB x9778 rrfiiousri t.nfiql

nfi n'r'lnu (KBANK) iX3'1 5433

nfi n:lnu (KBANlq /X465654

Y,.rlouorn SCB x3870 r1u ronnl{ lir6anru

nRn;lnr (KBANK) 1X225440

ntr'tvru (KTB) /X525990

iulouarn SCB x5038 uru rirg{u yro.uidu

n:-r1nu (KTB) /X 1 69927

un1rur6ooiofi 0-277 7 -7771
0-2777-7777

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

#rontr:tT [ttdrriJus{arfiautdu{lToturttornurorrrir{ofiil}irllfiryuuo0rJiiilroai fl1r.i5t
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information I


